SANINDUSA

Semipedestal Cetus - Blanco

110220004 5604815105636

Informacioén Técnica

255 mm

300 mm
345 mm
7.50 kg

Cetus

Lavabos
Vitreous China
Suspendido

Semipedestal Cetus
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Caracteristicas

- Kit de fijacion incluido
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SANINDUSA Semipedestal Cetus

Variaciones

@

Pergamon (Descontinuado)
255x300x345 mm

110220054
5604815109627
7.50 kg

Manual de Limpieza (PDF) ,
110300-110220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 110310-110220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 110220 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

110220 DT (PDF) ,

cuotas pedestales suspendidos (PDF) ,
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